Condominium
NINE AT MARY BRICKELL VIL 2905
#MLS: A11318017
$4150

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2022/12/22

Miami, FL 33130

999 SW 1st Ave, #2905
118 m?

- 7 -

2015

2

2
¢

Completely furnished. Open concept, spacious walk-in closets, beautiful kitchen with large counter top and
white cabinets, pantry, tile floor throughout, fully painted, new leather couch and much more. "Nine at Mary
Brickell Village", live above all the action, one elevator away!!! One acre amenities deck with bbq, pool table,
foosball, kids room & outdoor playground. Fast approvals!
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